Burges - Summer 2019
Bus Schedule

Stop Time

1 6:59AM
2 7.03AM
3 7:10AM
4  T:16AM
5 7:30AM
6  7.43AM

Austin to Jefferson (AM)

Location

Start Point - Central Annex
Ross Middle

Austin HS

Bassett Middle

Jefferson HS (009)

End Point - Central Annex
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Burges to Jefferson (AM)
Stop Time Location

7:07 AM
7:12 AM
7:15 AM
7:26 AM
7:30 AM
7:39 AM

Start Point - Central Annex
Burges HS

MacArthur Middle
Henderson Middle
Jefferson HS (009)

End Point - Central Annex

Austin to Jefferson (Mid-Day In)

11:29 AM
11:33 AM
11:40 AM
11:46 AM
12:00 PM
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Start Point - Central Annex
Ross Middle

Austin HS

Bassett Middle

Jefferson HS (009)

Burges to Jefferson (Mid-Day In)

Stop Time
1 11:37AM
2 1142 AM
3 11:45AM
4 11:56 AM
5 12:00 PM

Location

Start Point - Central Annex
Burges HS

MacArthur Middle
Henderson Middle
Jefferson HS (009)

Austin to Jefferson (Mid-Day Out)

Burges to Jefferson (Mid-Day Out)

1 12:30PM lefferson HS (009) 1 12:30 PM Jefferson HS (009)

2 12:38 PM Austin HS 2 12:34 PM Henderson Middle

3  12:44PM Bassett Middle 3 12:44PM Burges HS

4 12:57 PM Ross Middle 4 12:47 PM MacArthur Middle

5 1:01 PM End Point - Central Annex 5 12:53 PM End Point - Central Annex
Austin to Jefferson (PM) Burges to Jefferson (PM)

1 4:21 PM  Start Point - Central Annex 1 4:21 PM Start Point - Central Annex

2 4:30 PM Jefferson HS (009) 2 4:30 PM Jefferson HS (009)

3 4:38 PM  Austin HS 3 4:34 PM  Henderson Middle

4 4:44 PM Bassett Middle 4 4:44 PM  Burges HS

5 4:57 PM  Ross Middle 5 4:47 PM  MacArthur Middle

6 5:01 PM End Point - Central Annex 6 4:53 PM End Point - Central Annex




